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Photo MNI Name Sex Age Booking # Intake Date Charges

32621 Alsip, Toby Glen M 37 3660 09-17-2025 18:08

F - WRIT - 609.342.1(a)

Criminal Sexual Conduct - 1st Degree - Penetr

G - WRIT - 609.2242.2

Domestic Assault-GM-Subsequent Violation

107935 Baker, Michael Brandon M 49 3702 11-14-2025 13:15

F - WEEKENDER - 152.025.2(a)(1)

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule
1,2,3,4

119674 Kruger, Joseph Clifford M 43 3703 11-15-2025 03:25

G - COURT/PENDING - 169A.20.2(1)

Traffic - DWI - Refuse to submit to chemical

G - COURT/PENDING - 169A.25.1(b)

Traffic - DWI - Second-Degree Driving While
I

M - COURT/PENDING - 169A.35.2

Traffic - Open bottle law; drinking and consu

M - COURT/PENDING - 171.24.2(a)

Traffic - Drivers License - Driving After Rev

279781 Milbrodt, Regina Lynette F 48 3699 11-05-2025 13:04

F - WRIT - 152.025.2(a)(1)

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule
1,2,3,4

430516 Romero-Enamorado, Henry Joel M 18 3657 09-15-2025 17:22

F - COURT/PENDING - 609.342.1(a)

Criminal Sexual Conduct - 1st Degree - Penetr

M - COURT/PENDING - 609.487.6

Fleeing a Peace Officer By a Means Other
Than

M - COURT/PENDING - 609.506.1

Give Peace Officer False Name/Birthdate/ID Ca


